Project Type
ContactDate
Notes
Ordering Code(s) •DR-60-12-WPWL-5N1D
InfiniDrive™
DR-60-12-WPWL-5N1DDR-60-12-WPWL-5N1D
nslsales@nslusa.comnslsales@nslusa.com nslusa.comnslusa.com303 926 1100303 926 1100
0.9” | 23±1mm
0.18” | 4.5±1mm
1.77” | 45±1mmFEATURES
• Meet U.S., Canada standard
• Universal input range: 100-277Vac
• Short circuit, over voltage and overload protection
• Applied to LED advertising signs,cabinet
• Suitable for dry,damp,wet locations
• UL/cUL, FCC, Class P & 5 years warranty
SPECIFICATIONS
Output Voltage
Output Current
Lifetime
Input Voltage Range
Approved Location
Dimensions
Dimming Compatibility
IP Rating
Storage Temp.
Humidity Range
Power Factor
MTBF
Output Power
Efficiency
Weight
Input Frequency
12Vdc ±0.5Vdc
5A Max
50,000 hours @ Tc ≤ 80°C
100–277Vac
For dry, damp, wet locations
8.23”×1.77”×0.9” (209×45×23 mm)
5-in-1: MLV/TRIAC, 0-10V, PWM
IP68 (Do not submerge)
-35°C to +85°C
Working: up to 95% RH
≥0.7
200,000 hours (25°C)
60W Max
85% (typ.)
0.4 kg
50/60Hz
5 Years
-30°C to +50°CCertifications
Warranty
Working Temp.UL/cUL, FCC, Class P
Short Circuit, Over Voltage/LoadProtection
Class P
IP68
8.23” | 209±1mm
3.15” | 80±5mm3.15” | 80±5mm
10” | 255±5mm
0.31” | 8±2mm
10” | 255±5mm7.44” | 189±1mm
0.31” | 8±2mmINPUT
G
100-277Vac
50/60Hz
0.7A Max.
(Green)
OUTPUT
12V  5A
Conforms UL 8750
Conforms CAN/CSA-C22.2 NO.250.13
Conforms FCC 47 CFR Part 15.Subpart B
Pink
 Purple
DIM
90PO:60WModel: DR-60-12-WPWL-5N1D
InfiniDrive™ 5 in 1 Dimmable LED Driver
Triac/Phase, 0-10V, 1-10V,Potentiometer, 10V PWM
Constant Voltage | PF>0.95 | Class P | Class 2
DOM:       /
CAUTION: 1. Do not place near heat or flammable materials. 2.
Install for proper heat dissipation. 3. Do not touch when energized.
ATTENTION : 1. Ne pas placer à proximité de sources de chaleur
ou de matières inflammables. 2. Installer de manière à assurer une
dissipation thermique adéquate. 3. Ne pas toucher lorsque
l’appareil est sous tension